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EICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION KORBA (C.G.)
IName of work:- Repair of Fourlane Cement concrete Road,Near Belgiri Nala at wardno 16

PWD ROAD SOR 01.01.2015
S. NsOR NPARTICULAR

2.3|Dismantling of existing structures
like culverts, bridges, retaining
walls and other structure
|comprising of masonry, cement
concrete,wood work, steel work,

|including T&P and scaffolding
wherever necessary, sorting the
dismantled material, disposal of

2.5|Dismantling of flexible pavements
and disposal of dismantled
materials up to a lead of 1000
meters, stacking serviceable and
Nunserviceable materials
separately and as per relevant
clauses of section-2

3 3.20Excavation in Soil (by Mechanical

|Means.)
Excavation for roadway in soil

using mechanical means including

|loading in tipper for carrying of cut

earth to embankment site and
unloading with all lifts and lead

upto 1000 meters as per relevant
claweac afcatian 20a

NO. L

1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0

1

B

30.0| 3.75

10.0 7.5

30.0| 5.00
10.0 7.5

50.0 6.5

D

0.35

0.35
total=

0.50

0.50
total=

1.00

QTY. UNIT RATE |AMOUNT

39.4
26.3

65.6]cum

75.0
37.5

112.5cum

325.0

325.00| Cum

908.00

542.00

59587.S

60975.0

95.00 30875.00



13..Construction of embankment with

4aterialObtained from Borrow

A /Borrow Area (Construction of

lembankment with approved
material/selected soil having

C.B.R.>5 (unless specified

otherwise in the contract)

|obtained from borrowpits with all

lifts and leads, transporting to site,
spreading, grading to required

3.13|Construction of sub-grade with

Material Obtained from Borrow
Pits/Borrow Area (Construction of

sub-grade with approved
material/selected soil having

C.B.R.>8 (unless specified

otherwise in the contract)
|obtained from borrow pits with all

lifts and leads, transporting to site,

3.15|Compacting Original Ground

A

|) Compacting Original Ground

supporting sub-grade Loosening of

the ground upto a level of 500 mm

|below the subgrade level,

watered, graded and compacted in

|layers to meet requirement of

table 300-2 for sub grade

construction

|Construction of granular sub-base

by providing graded Material,,

carriage of mixed Material to work

site, spreading in uniform layers

with motor grader on prepared

|surface watering, rolling and

compacting with vibratory power

roller at OMC to achieve the

desired density, complete as per

clause 401

4.10Granular Sub-base as per Table:- 400-1

Plant mix method (with

Mechanically crushed stone only)

1.00 50.00| 6.50 2.38| 773.50

(a) For Lower Sub-base with

1 30.0 5.0 0.50

773.50

75.0

75.00

Qty Same as item no. 8/3.13 75.00

Cum 223.00

Cum 250.00

Cum. 50.00

172490.50

18750.00

3750.00



(1) Grading-ll Material 1 30.0 5.00 0.25

ASST. Engineer
Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)

37.5

37.50 Cum. 1423.00 53362.50

TOTAL=

say rs=

399790.50

399700.00

Sub Engineer
Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)


